
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
October 1, 2014 

 
The Swimming Facility Program is providing training for prequalification of swimming facility 
architects, professional engineers and contractors.  Training is scheduled for:  
 
Wednesday October 15, 2014 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday November 19, 2014 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
 
Wednesday December 17, 2014 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, January 14, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday February 18, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday March 18, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
 
Wednesday April 22, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, May 13, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday June 17, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday July 22, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
 
Wednesday August 19, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday September 19, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday October 14, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
Wednesday November 18, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
 
Wednesday December 16, 2015 from 1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
 
This training will be held monthly and provided via webinar.   
Once an application has been received, prequalification applicants will be contacted with 
information for joining the webinar.   
       


